Harness Specification Sheet
Wire
Size
Colour Wire Style
JUKMH-578-00 01SZESZE-26L150 SZE-002T-P0.3 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 1.00 - 1.20 mm 150mm ZE
JUKMH-579-00 01SZESZE-26L300 SZE-002T-P0.3 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 1.00 - 1.20 mm 300mm ZE
JUKMH-580-00 01SVTSVT-16L150 SVT-41T-P1.1 16AWG BLACK UL1015 3.40 mm 2.70 - 3.90 mm 150mm VT
JUKMH-581-00 01SVTSVT-16L300 SVT-41T-P1.1 16AWG BLACK UL1015 3.40 mm 2.70 - 3.90 mm 300mm VT
JUKMH-582-00 01SZNSZN-26L150 SZN-002T-P0.7K 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.80 - 1.10 mm 150mm SZN
JUKMH-583-00 01SZNSZN-26L300 SZN-002T-P0.7K 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.80 - 1.10 mm 300mm SZN
JUKMH-584-00 01SANSAN-26L150 SAN-002T-0.8A 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.90 - 1.30 mm 150mm SAN
JUKMH-585-00 01SANSAN-26L300 SAN-002T-0.8A 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.90 - 1.30 mm 300mm SAN
JUKMH-586-00 01SJNSJN-26L150 SJN-002PT-0.9 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 0.90 - 1.40 mm 150mm SJN
JUKMH-587-00 01SJNSJN-26L300 SJN-002PT-0.9 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 0.90 - 1.40 mm 300mm SJN
JUKMH-588-00 01SCNSCN-22L150 SCN-001T-1.0 22 AWG GREY UL1007 1.56 mm 0.90 - 1.70 mm 150mm SCN
JUKMH-589-00 01SCNSCN-22L300 SCN-001T-1.0 22 AWG GREY UL1007 1.56 mm 0.90 - 1.70 mm 300mm SCN
JUKMH-590-00 01SDNSDN-18L150 SDN-21T-P1.5 18 AWG BLACK UL1015 2.80 mm 1.60 - 3.00 mm 150mm SDN
JUKMH-591-00 01SDNSDN-18L300 SDN-21T-P1.5 18 AWG BLACK UL1015 2.80 mm 1.60 - 3.00 mm 300mm SDN
JUKMH-592-00 01SPHSPH-26001L150 SPH-001T-P0.5L 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.00 - 1.50 mm 150mm PH
JUKMH-593-00 01SPHSPH-26001L300 SPH-001T-P0.5L 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.00 - 1.50 mm 300mm PH
JUKMH-594-00 02XSR02XSR36W50 02XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 50mm XSR
JUKMH-595-00 02XSR02XSR36W100 02XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 100mm XSR
JUKMH-596-00 04XSR04XSR36W50 04XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 50mm XSR
JUKMH-597-00 04XSR04XSR36W100 04XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 100mm XSR
JUKMH-598-00 06XSR06XSR36W50 06XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 50mm XSR
JUKMH-599-00 06XSR06XSR36W100 06XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 100mm XSR
JUKMH-600-00 10XSR10XSR36W50 10XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 50mm XSR
JUKMH-601-00 10XSR10XSR36W100 10XSR-36S 36 AWG WHITE UL11136 0.29mm 0.29mm 100mm XSR
Drawing Number Part Number Contact No. (A)
Associated
Connector
System
Wire (B) Wire
Specification
Ins O/D
Terminal
Specification
Wire
Length
(C)
A A B
C
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Lighting Cables category:
Click to view products by  JST manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CT6100  ZWF-915-J  68801-4899  68801-4124  68801-4752  68801-4850  68801-4874  01SCNSCN-22L150  01SEHSEH-22300  01SPHSPH-
26L150  01SVHSVH-20L300  01SZHSZH-30L150  01SZHSZH-30L300  01SPHSPH-26001L150  02XSRXSR36L100  02XSRXSR36L50
04XSRXSR36L100  04XSRXSR36L50  06XSRXSR36L100  1-2058943-7  1-2058943-8  1-2083029-6  1-2083031-6  1-2083032-6  1-2083075-2
1-2083080-1  2-2083073-3  2-2083074-3  2-2083075-3  2-2083030-6  2702306  2702307  68801-4648  2-2083032-2  1-2083076-3  SSL11-J6LJ0-
022A04  9-2834003-1  1-2083029-2  SSL11-P4LP0-B22A04  2-2083077-2  2-2083032-6  SSL12-J4FJ0-000001  1705132  180888-0405  SSL11-
J6LJ0-B22A04  180887-0405  180888-0430  SSL12-J4LJ0-020A04  180887-0430  1705131